PLEASE NOTE: LITZ CONDUCTOR DIAMETERS CAN VARY
BY SUPPLIER, PLEASE REQUEST A SPECIFICATION SHEET
TO ENSURE THE DIAMETER WILL MEET YOUR APPLICATION
REQUIREMENT(S). Litz constructions listed in this catalog are
a small sample of the products offered. Contact the Sales
Department for additional constructions.
NOTE: The type of NEMA Magnet wire used in the litz construction
will be listed in parentheses at the end of the part number.

SYSTEM APPROVALS: UL 1446
• RXT-2 (Class F)
• TCA (Class F)
• Other systems available upon request
RoHS Compliant
TENSILE STRENGTH: 3000 psi
BREAKDOWN: Please request specification sheet
Product Construction:
SUGGESTED
OPERATING
FREQUENCY
Triple
Insulated
Litz Wire
FEP INSULATION
 TXXL350/38FXXX-2(MWXX) 13 0.1041 5600 350 38 0.1161 50-100 kHz
 TXXL350/38FXXX-3(MWXX) 13 0.1041 5600 350 38 0.1221 50-100 kHz
 TXXL825/44FXXX-2(MWXX) 15 0.0817 3300 825 44 0.0937 400-850 kHz
 TXXL825/44FXXX-3(MWXX) 15 0.0817 3300 825 44 0.0997 400-850 kHz
 TXXL120/38FXXX-2(MWXX) 18 0.0569 1920 120 38 0.0689 50-100 kHz
 TXXL120/38FXXX-3(MWXX) 18 0.0569 1920 120 38 0.0749 50-100 kHz
 TXXL550/44FXXX-2(MWXX) 17 0.0623 2200 550 44 0.0743 400-850 kHz
 TXXL550/44FXXX-3(MWXX) 17 0.0623 2200 550 44 0.0803 400-850 kHz
 TXXL66/38FXXX-2(MWXX) 20 0.0422 1056 66 38 0.0542 50-100 kHz
 TXXL66/38FXXX-3(MWXX) 20 0.0422 1056 66 38 0.0602 50-100 kHz
 TXXL108/40FXXX-2(MWXX) 20 0.0420 1038 108 40 0.0540 100-200 kHz
 TXXL108/40FXXX-3(MWXX) 20 0.0420 1038 108 40 0.0600 100-200 kHz
 TXXL360/44FXXX-2(MWXX) 19 0.0504 1440 360 44 0.0624 400-850 kHz
 TXXL360/44FXXX-3(MWXX) 19 0.0504 1440 360 44 0.0684 400-850 kHz
 TXXL07/28FXXX-2(MWXX) 20 0.0411 1111 7 28 0.0531 60 Hz - 1 kHz
 TXXL07/28FXXX-3(MWXX) 20 0.0411 1111 7 28 0.0591 60 Hz - 1 kHz
 TXXL19/36FXXX-2(MWXX) 24 0.0280 475 19 36 0.0400 20-50 kHz
 TXXL19/36FXXX-3(MWXX) 24 0.0280 475 19 36 0.0460 20-50 kHz
 TXXL230/44FXXX-2(MWXX) 21 0.0403 920 230 44 0.0523 400-850 kHz
 TXXL230/44FXXX-3(MWXX) 21 0.0403 920 230 44 0.0583 400-850 kHz
 TXXL19/34FXXX-2(MWXX) 22 0.0350 754 19 34 0.0470 20 kHz
 TXXL19/34FXXX-3(MWXX) 22 0.0350 754 19 34 0.0530 20 kHz
 TXXL40/40FXXX-2(MWXX) 25 0.0256 384 40 40 0.0376 100-200 kHz
 TXXL07/32FXXX-2(MWXX) 24 0.0264 448 7 32 0.0384 10 kHz
IN
SU
LA
T

• RXT-2 (C
• TCA (C
• Othe
RoH
T
Litz Wire
FEP INSULATION
TXXL350/38FXXX-2(MWXX) 13 0.
XL350/38FXXX-3(MWXX) 13
25/44FXXX-2(MWXX) 15
/44FXXX-3(MWXX) 15
FXXX-2(MWXX) 1
XX-3(MWXX)
-2(MWX
MW
 TXXL180/38TXXX-2(MWXX)  16  0.0746 2880  180  38  0.0866  50 - 100 khz
 TXXL180/38TXXX-3(MWXX)  16  0.0746  2880  180  38  0.0926  50 - 100 khz
 TXXL15/30TXXX-1.5(MWXX)  19  0.0488  1500  15  30  0.0578  1 - 10 khz
 TXXL15/30TXXX-2(MWXX)  19  0.0488  1500  15  30  0.0608  1 - 10 khz
 TXXL15/30TXXX-3(MWXX)  19  0.0488  1500  15  30  0.0668  1 - 10 khz
 TXXL360/44TXXX-2(MWXX)  19  0.0504  1440  360  44  0.0624  400 - 850 khz
 TXXL360/44TXXX-3(MWXX)  19  0.0504  1440  360  44  0.0684  400 - 850 khz
 TXXL19/36TXXX-2(MWXX)  24  0.0280  475  19  36  0.0400  20 - 50 khz
 TXXL19/36TXXX-3(MWXX)  24  0.0280  475  19  36  0.0460 20 - 50 khz
 TXXL35/38TXXX-2(MWXX)  23  0.0307 560  35  38  0.0427  50 - 100 khz
 TXXL35/38TXXX-3(MWXX)  23  0.0307  560  35  38  0.0487  50 - 100 khz
 TXXL07/30TXXX-1.5(MWXX)  22  0.0327  700  7  30  0.0417  1 - 10 khz
 TXXL07/30TXXX-2(MWXX)  22  0.0327  700  7  30  0.0447  1 - 10 khz
 TXXL230/44TXXX-2(MWXX)  21  0.0403  920  230  44  0.0523  400 - 850 khz
 TXXL230/44TXXX-3(MWXX)  21  0.0403  920  230  44  0.0583  400 - 850 khz
 TXXL40/40TXXX-1.5(MWXX)  25  0.0256  384  40  40  0.0346  100 - 200 khz
 TXXL40/40TXXX-2(MWXX)  25  0.0256  384  40  40  0.0376  100 - 200 khz
 TXXL07/32TXXX-1.5(MWXX)  24  0.0264  448  7  32  0.0354  10 khz
 TXXL07/32TXXX-2(MWXX)  24  0.0264  448  7  32  0.0384  10 khz
 TXXL19/40TXXX-1.5(MWXX)  28  0.0175  183  19  40  0.0265  100 - 200 khz
 TXXL19/40TXXX-2(MWXX)  28  0.0175  183  19  40  0.0295  100 - 200 khz
 TXXL05/32TXXX-1.5(MWXX)  25  0.0238  320  5  32  0.0328  10 khz
 TXXL05/32TXXX-2(MWXX)  25  0.0238  320  5  32  0.0358  10 khz
 TXXL16/44TXXX-1.5(MWXX)  32  0.0108  64  16  44  0.0198  400 - 850 khz
EQUIV.
AWG
CORE
O.D. (in)

EQUIV.
AWG
CORE
O.D. (iPART NUMBER
CO
UL O
UL/IEC
UL 60601-
IEC 61558-1,
VDE Lice
SYSTEM A
• RXT
• T
Litz Wire
TCA3
 DXXL825/44FXX-3(MWXX)  15  0.0817 3300  825  44  0.0937  400 - 850 khz
 DXXL120/38FXX-2(MWXX)  18  0.0569 1920  120  38  0.0649  50 - 100 khz
 DXXL120/38FXX-3(MWXX)  18  0.0569  1920  120  38  0.0689  50 - 100 khz
 DXXL550/44FXX-2(MWXX)  17  0.0623  2200  550  44  0.0703  400 - 850 khz
 DXXL550/44FXX-3(MWXX)  17  0.0623  2200  550  44  0.0743  400 - 850 khz
 DXXL100/38FXX-2(MWXX)  18  0.0520  1600  100  38  0.0600  50 - 100 khz
 DXXL100/38FXX-3(MWXX)  18  0.0520  1600  100  38  0.0640  50 - 100 khz
 DXXL07/28FXX-2(MWXX)  20  0.0411 1111  7  28  0.0491  60 hz - 1 khz
 DXXL07/28FXX-3(MWXX)  20  0.0411  1111 7  28  0.0531  60 hz - 1 khz
 DXXL66/38FXX-2(MWXX)  20  0.0422  1056  66  38  0.0502  50 - 100 khz
 DXXL66/38FXX-3(MWXX)  20  0.0422  1056  66  38  0.0542  50 - 100 khz
 DXXL360/44FXX-2(MWXX)  19  0.0504 1440  360  44  0.0584  400 - 850 khz
 DXXL360/44FXX-3(MWXX)  19  0.0504  1440  360  44  0.0624  400 - 850 khz
 DXXL20/34FXX-2(MWXX)  22  0.0372  794  20  34  0.0452  20 khz
 DXXL20/34FXX-3(MWXX)  22  0.0372  794  20  34  0.0492  20 khz
 DXXL07/30FXX-2(MWXX)  22  0.0327  700  7  30  0.0407 1 - 10 khz
 DXXL07/30FXX-3(MWXX)  22  0.0327 700  7  30  0.0447  1 - 10 khz
 DXXL19/36FXX-2(MWXX)  24  0.0280 475  19  36  0.0360 20 - 50 khz
 DXXL19/36FXX-3(MWXX)  24  0.0280  475  19  36  0.0400  20 - 50 khz
 DXXL07/32FXX-2(MWXX)  24  0.0264 448  7  32  0.0344  10 khz
 DXXL07/32FXX-3(MWXX)  24  0.0264 448  7  32  0.0384  10 khz
 DXXL40/40FXX-2(MWXX)  25  0.0256  384  40  40  0.0336  100 - 200 khz
 DXXL230/44FXX-2(MWXX)  21  0.0403  920  230  44  0.0483  400 - 850 khz
EQUIV.
AWG
CORE
O.D. (in)

EQUIV.
AWG
CORE
O.D. (iPART NUMBER
UL/
VDE L
SYSTEM APP
• RXT-2 (Cla
• TCA (Clas
• Other s
RoHS
TENS
B
Litz Wire
FEP INSULATION
 DXXL825/44TXX-3(MWXX)  15  0.0817  3300  825  44  0.0937  400 - 850 khz
 DXXL120/38TXX-2(MWXX)  18  0.0569  1920  120  38  0.0649  50 - 100 khz
 DXXL120/38TXX-3(MWXX)  18  0.0569  1920  120  38  0.0689  50 - 100 khz
 DXXL550/44TXX-2(MWXX)  17  0.0623  2200  550  44  0.0703  400 - 850 khz
 DXXL550/44TXX-3(MWXX)  17  0.0623  2200  550  44  0.0743  400 - 850 khz
 DXXL100/38TXX-2(MWXX)  18  0.0520  1600  100  38  0.0600  50 - 100 khz
 DXXL100/38TXX-3(MWXX)  18  0.0520  1600  100  38  0.0640  50 - 100 khz
 DXXL07/28TXX-2(MWXX)  20  0.0411  1111  7  28  0.0491  60 hz - 1 khz
 DXXL07/28TXX-3(MWXX)  20  0.0411  1111  7  28  0.0531  60 hz - 1 khz
 DXXL66/38TXX-2(MWXX)  20  0.0422 1056  66  38  0.0502  50 - 100 khz
 DXXL66/38TXX-3(MWXX)  20  0.0422  1056  66  38  0.0542  50 - 100 khz
 DXXL360/44TXX-2(MWXX)  19  0.0504  1440  360  44  0.0584  400 - 850 khz
 DXXL360/44TXX-3(MWXX)  19  0.0504  1440  360  44  0.0624  400 - 850 khz
 DXXL20/34TXX-2(MWXX)  22  0.0372  794  20  34  0.0452  20 khz
 DXXL20/34TXX-3(MWXX)  22  0.0372  794  20  34  0.0492  20 khz
 DXXL07/30TXX-2(MWXX)  22  0.0327  700  7  30  0.0407 1 - 10 khz
 DXXL07/30TXX-3(MWXX)  22  0.0327  700  7  30  0.0447  1 - 10 khz
 DXXL19/36TXX-2(MWXX)  24  0.0280  475  19  36  0.0360 20 - 50 khz
 DXXL19/36TXX-3(MWXX)  24  0.0280 475  19  36  0.0400  20 - 50 khz
 DXXL07/32TXX-2(MWXX)  24  0.0264  448  7  32  0.0344  10 khz
 DXXL07/32TXX-3(MWXX)  24  0.0264  448  7  32  0.0384  10 khz
 DXXL40/40TXX-2(MWXX)  25  0.0256  384  40  40  0.0336  100 - 200 khz
 DXXL230/44TXX-2(MWXX)  21  0.0403  920  230  44  0.0483  400 - 850 khz
 DXXL05/32TXX-2(MWXX)  25  0.0238  320  5  32  0.0318  10 khz
EQUIV.
AWG
CORE
O.D. (in)

EQUIV.
AWG
CORE
O.D. (iPART NUMBER
U
UL 6
VDE Lic
SYSTEM APPR
• RXT-2 (Cla
• TCA (Cla
• Other s
RoHS
TEN
Litz Wire
ETFE INSULATION
 SXXL825/44FX-3(MWXX)  15  0.0817  3300  825  44  0.0877  400-850 khz
 SXXL120/38FX-3(MWXX)  18  0.0569  1920  120  38  0.0629  50-100 khz
 SXXL550/44FX-3(MWXX)  17  0.0623  2200  550  44  0.0683  400-850 khz
 SXXL100/38FX-3(MWXX)  18  0.0520  1600  100  38  0.0580  50-100 khz
 SXXL07/28FX-2(MWXX)  20  0.0411  1111  7  28  0.0451  60hz-1 khz
 SXXL07/28FX-3(MWXX)  20  0.0411  1111  7  28  0.0471  60hz-1 khz
 SXXL66/38FX-2(MWXX)  20  0.0422  1056  66  38  0.0462  50-100 khz
 SXXL66/38FX-3(MWXX)  20  0.0422  1056  66  38  0.0482  50-100 khz
 SXXL360/44FX-3(MWXX)  19  0.0504  1440  360  44  0.0564  400-850 khz
 SXXL20/34FX-2(MWXX)  22  0.0372  794  2  34  0.0412  20 khz
 SXXL20/34FX-3(MWXX)  22  0.0372  794  2  34  0.0432  20 khz
 SXXL07/30FX-2(MWXX)  22  0.0327  700  7  30  0.0367 1-10 khz
 SXXL07/30FX-3(MWXX)  22  0.0327  700  7  30  0.0387  1-10 khz
 SXXL19/36FX-2(MWXX)  24  0.0280  475  19  36  0.0320  20-50 khz
 SXXL19/36FX-3(MWXX)  24  0.0280 475  1  36  0.0340  20-50 khz
 SXXL07/32FX-2(MWXX)  24  0.0264  448  7  32  0.0304  10 khz
 SXXL07/32FX-3(MWXX)  24  0.0264  448  7  32  0.0324  10 khz
 SXXL40/40FX-2(MWXX)  25  0.0256  384  40  40  0.0296  100-200 khz
 SXXL230/44FX-3(MWXX)  21  0.0403  920  230  44  0.0463  400-850 khz
EQUIV.
AWG
CORE
O.D. (in)